
Businesshemden standard measurement chart
Standard-Maßtabelle

Internationale Größen XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Größen 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64

Kragenweite (Hemd)
collar sizes (shirt)

cm     
inch

36
14

37/38
14½/15

39/40
15½/15¾

41/42
16/16½

43/44
17/17½

45/46
17¾/18

47/48
18½/19

49/50
19¼/19½

51/52
20/20½

53/54
21/21½

Oberweite
chest measurement

47 50 53 56 59 62 70 74 78 82

Rumpflänge
body length

70 72 72 75 75 78 80 83 86 89
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